N
COURSE FEES § OHC
*All fees are gross per week and given in Australian Dollars (§) \ OXFORD HOUSE
=

D

% SYDNEY Discover

772

Courses Timetables Lessons 1-12 Weeks 13-24 Weeks 25 +Weeks your world
General English 9:00-13:30 20 $425.00 $385.00 $345.00

(Beginner to Advanced) 009526G

1 to 48 weeks

One-to-One from $120/hour

% MELBOURNE

Courses Timetables Lessons 1-12 Weeks 13-24 Weeks 25 +Weeks
General English Program 9:00-12:30 20 $425.00 $385.00 $345.00
000785F

High School Preparation 9:00-15:00 25 $435.00 $415.00 $400.00
(Beginner/Elementary to Upper

Intermediate) 000768G

1 to 48 weeks

One-to-One from $120/hour

% BRISBANE, GOLD COAST & CAIRNS

Courses Timetables Lessons 1-12 Weeks 13-24 Weeks 25 +Weeks
General English 024348G 9:00-13:30 20 $425.00 $385.00 $345.00
One-to-One from $120/hour

™ Subject to availability

% GENERAL ENGLISH COURSE INFORMATION

« All General English courses are 20 hours per week and include 15 hours General English + 5 hours of electives per week.
« Electives may include: Conversation and Pronunciation, Preparation for IELTS or Business English. Electives are subject to availability and English language level.




ADDITIONAL FEES AUSTRALIA

w4 SYDNEY

Homestay

Fee Name Amount

Homestay Placement Fee $420.00 per placement
Homestay - Single Room, Half Board $465.00 per week
Homestay - Double Room, Half Board $420.00 per week
Under 18 Homestay single room full board $570.00 per week
Additional nights / homestay $100.00

Airport Transfer $270.00 one-way
Accommodation Extension Fee $220.00

. MELBOURNE

Homestay

Fee Name Amount

Homestay Placement Fee $420.00 per placement
Homestay - Single Room, Half Board $450.00 per week
Homestay - Double Room, Half Board $420.00 per week
Under 18 Homestay single room full board $495.00 per week
Additional nights / homestay $100.00

Airport Transfer

Accommodation Extension Fee

Y% BRISBANE

$270.00 one-way
$220.00

Homestay

Fee Name Amount

Homestay Placement Fee $420.00 per placement
Homestay - Single Room, Half Board $450.00 per week
Homestay - Double Room, Half Board $425.00 per week
Under 18 Homestay single room full board $570.00 per week
Additional nights / homestay $100.00

Airport Transfer

Accommodation Extension Fee

If you wish to book residence accommodation, please use these third party provider links below:

https://www.casita.com/OHC-Sydney,
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Melbourne
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Brisbane
https://www.booking.com/

$270.00 one-way
$220.00

v, GOLD COAST
Homestay

Fee Name

OHC

OXFORD HOUSE

Homestay Placement Fee

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board
Homestay - Double Room, Half Board
Under 18 Homestay single room full board
Additional nights / homestay

Airport Transfer

Accommodation Extension Fee

M CAIRNS

Homestay

Fee Name

7772

Amount Di
iscover

$420.00 per placement your world

$450.00 per week

$425.00 per week

$570.00 per week
$100.00

$270.00 from Gold Coast one-way
$320 from Brisbane one-way

$220.00

Amount

Homestay Placement Fee

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board
Homestay - Double Room, Half Board

Under 18 Homestay Single Room, Full-board ~ $420.00 per week

$420.00 per placement

$385.00 per week
$355.00 per week

Additional nights / homestay $100.00

Airport Transfer $60.00

Accommodation Extension Fee $220.00

M. OTHER FEES

Non Tuition Fees Price
Enrolment Fee - Student Visa $250.00
Enrolment Fee - Tourist / Working Holiday Visa $100.00
Materials fee 1-10 Weeks $130.00
Materials fee 11-20 Weeks $220.00
Materials fee 21-30 Weeks $260.00
Materials fee 31+ Weeks $300.00
Under 18 Care Provision Arrangement Fee $280.00
Under 18 Care Provision Weekly Fee $65 per week
Overseas Student Health Cover From $65
(Please check before booking) per month
Change of course/campus $220.00
Homestay Inspection Fee (under 18 only) $330.00

7777777 ALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP

WWW.OHCENGLISH.COM



https://www.casita.com/OHC-Sydney
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Melbourne
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Brisbane
https://www.booking.com/

